
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Ragazze/i

1 ZUCCA Viola ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 70.8757

2 SIMBULA Anita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 67.6455 3.2302

3 POPOLANO Federica ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 65.4455 5.4302

4 CONTU Sara ITA 2010 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 64.5666 6.3091

5 MAXIA Chiara ITA 2011 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 62.6575 8.2182

6 SCALAS Gaia ITA 2010 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 60.4364 10.4393

7 ROCCA Eleonora ITA 2010 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 58.8273 12.0484

8 MOICA Ginevra ITA 2012 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 58.2606 12.6151

9 BATTISTI Lavinia ITA 2012 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 56.3545 14.5212

10 PONTI Giulia ITA 2011 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 56.2727 14.6030

11 CASULA Chiara ITA 2010 Olbia Nuoto asd 55.2636 15.6121

12 ROLLA Greta Minerva ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 54.4030 16.4727

13 ANZA' Eleonora ITA 2011 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 53.9758 16.8999

14 MANCA Aurora ITA 2012 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 53.1818 17.6939

15 COLLU Gemma ITA 2012 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 53.1061 17.7696

16 CANCINO MONDACA Noemi ITA 2011 Olbia Nuoto asd 51.7878 19.0879

17 CALVISI Eleonora ITA 2012 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 50.4182 20.4575

18 PICCIAU Giulia ITA 2010 Olbia Nuoto asd 50.0788 20.7969

19 FLORE Diletta ITA 2011 Olbia Nuoto asd 47.6788 23.1969

20 STOCCHINO Nicole I. ITA 2012 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 45.6061 25.2696

21 MERLINI Allegra ITA 2012 Olbia Nuoto asd 44.5788 26.2969
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Ragazze/i

1 ZUCCA Viola ITA 2010 1 3.1 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.0 7.4 22.4233 70.8757
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 2.4 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.5 17.5200

3 3.1 6.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.7000   
4 2.4 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.7 7.0 16.3200   

2 SIMBULA Anita ITA 2011 1 3.1 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.8 20.9767 67.6455 3.2302
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 16.8000

3 3.1 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.7 20.8733   
4 2.4 6.4 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.5 15.7600   

3 POPOLANO Federica ITA 2011 1 3.1 6.7 7.0 6.2 6.4 6.2 19.9433 65.4455 5.4302
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 2.4 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.4 6.4 15.9200

3 3.1 6.9 6.8 6.0 6.4 6.2 20.0467   
4 2.4 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.6 5.9 16.0800   

4 CONTU Sara ITA 2010 1 3.1 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.8 7.0 20.4600 64.5666 6.3091
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.8 15.2800

3 3.1 7.0 6.6 6.9 6.0 6.4 20.5633   
4 2.4 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.4 6.0 14.7200   

5 MAXIA Chiara ITA 2011 1 3.1 6.0 5.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 19.3233 62.6575 8.2182
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.9 15.9200

3 3.1 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.5 19.8400   
4 2.4 6.1 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.6 13.8400   

6 SCALAS Gaia ITA 2010 1 3.1 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.2 19.6333 60.4364 10.4393
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.3 15.4400

3 3.1 5.7 5.4 5.8 5.5 5.8 17.5667   
4 2.4 5.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.4 13.8400   

7 ROCCA Eleonora ITA 2010 1 3.1 6.3 5.7 6.5 5.9 6.7 19.3233 58.8273 12.0484
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.5 14.4000

3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.9 5.7 6.0 18.1867   
4 2.4 5.6 5.0 5.7 5.4 5.0 12.8000   

8 MOICA Ginevra ITA 2012 1 3.1 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0 5.7 18.4967 58.2606 12.6151
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.1 5.8 5.9 14.1600

3 3.1 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6 17.6700   
4 2.4 6.3 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.6 13.7600   

9 BATTISTI Lavinia ITA 2012 1 3.1 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 18.4967 56.3545 14.5212
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 4.8 4.8 5.4 5.5 5.9 12.5600

3 3.1 5.0 4.9 5.5 5.6 5.5 16.5333   
4 2.4 5.7 5.8 6.2 6.3 6.0 14.4000   

10 PONTI Giulia ITA 2011 1 3.1 5.9 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.0 19.0133 56.2727 14.6030
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 5.7 5.2 5.7 5.6 5.6 13.5200

3 3.1 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.4 5.0 16.3267   
4 2.4 5.0 5.7 5.3 5.4 5.6 13.0400   

11 CASULA Chiara ITA 2010 1 3.1 5.7 5.1 5.6 5.6 5.0 16.8433 55.2636 15.6121
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 2.4 5.8 6.0 5.8 6.0 6.0 14.2400

3 3.1 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.3 15.7067   
4 2.4 5.4 5.2 5.9 6.2 6.9 14.0000   

12 ROLLA Greta Minerva ITA 2012 1 3.1 5.3 4.8 5.4 5.4 5.0 16.2233 54.4030 16.4727
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 2.4 6.1 5.6 6.2 6.1 6.6 14.7200

3 3.1 5.1 5.0 5.5 5.6 5.7 16.7400   
4 2.4 4.7 5.0 5.5 5.4 4.8 12.1600   

13 ANZA' Eleonora ITA 2011 1 3.1 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.4 17.5667 53.9758 16.8999
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.2 12.0000

3 3.1 5.7 5.6 6.0 5.7 4.3 17.5667   
4 2.4 5.1 4.9 5.0 5.5 5.2 12.2400   

14 MANCA Aurora ITA 2012 1 3.1 5.8 5.0 6.2 6.0 5.7 18.0833 53.1818 17.6939
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 2.4 5.8 5.4 5.5 5.3 5.5 13.1200

3 3.1 4.9 4.9 5.3 5.3 5.4 16.0167   
4 2.4 4.7 4.8 4.4 4.6 5.0 11.2800   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

15 COLLU Gemma ITA 2012 1 3.1 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.3 16.9467 53.1061 17.7696
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 2.4 5.1 5.0 5.5 5.3 5.2 12.4800

3 3.1 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 16.4300   
4 2.4 5.0 5.4 5.6 5.3 4.9 12.5600   

16 CANCINO MONDACA Noemi ITA 2011 1 3.1 5.0 5.3 5.9 5.7 5.6 17.1533 51.7878 19.0879
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 2.4 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.3 12.9600

3 3.1 5.3 5.0 5.5 5.4 5.3 16.5333   
4 2.4 4.0 4.2 4.2 4.5 4.5 10.3200   

17 CALVISI Eleonora ITA 2012 1 3.1 5.1 4.9 5.0 5.0 4.4 15.3967 50.4182 20.4575
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.6 4.7 4.6 11.4400

3 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.1 16.2233   
4 2.4 5.8 5.0 5.1 5.2 5.2 12.4000   

18 PICCIAU Giulia ITA 2010 1 3.1 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.2 16.9467 50.0788 20.7969
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 2.4 6.0 5.6 6.2 6.0 5.9 14.3200

3 3.1 4.0 3.7 4.8 4.3 4.3 13.0200   
4 2.4 4.9 4.0 4.4 4.7 4.4 10.8000   

19 FLORE Diletta ITA 2011 1 3.1 6.0 5.4 6.0 5.7 5.9 18.1867 47.6788 23.1969
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 2.4 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.3 5.6 12.7200

3 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.3000   
4 2.4 4.8 4.8 5.4 5.4 5.1 12.2400   

20 STOCCHINO Nicole I. ITA 2012 1 3.1 4.7 4.4 5.0 4.7 4.0 14.2600 45.6061 25.2696
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 2.4 4.2 4.6 4.7 4.3 4.0 10.4800

3 3.1 4.6 4.8 4.7 4.7 4.5 14.4667   
4 2.4 4.3 4.4 4.9 4.7 4.6 10.9600   

21 MERLINI Allegra ITA 2012 1 3.1 4.7 4.0 4.8 4.5 4.0 13.6400 44.5788 26.2969
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.8 4.7 4.8 11.2000

3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.4 4.3 4.2 12.9167   
4 2.4 4.7 4.2 5.0 4.8 4.6 11.2800   
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Esordienti A

1 CAPITANI Gioia Lucia ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 59.0319

2 USAI Sofia ITA 2013 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 56.5114 2.5205

3 FLORIS Martina ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 55.5982 3.4337

4 SECHI Emma ITA 2013 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 55.0456 3.9863

5 CAMEDDA Elisabetta ITA 2013 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 50.5068 8.5251

6 BULLONI Federica ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 49.8311 9.2008

7 BADAS Erica ITA 2014 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 49.3425 9.6894

8 PISTIS Chiara ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 49.2877 9.7442

9 DEIANA Chloe' ITA 2013 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 48.1051 10.9268

10 PIRA Ludovica ITA 2013 Olbia Nuoto asd 47.8174 11.2145

11 ALBORGHETTI Maria ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 46.3379 12.6940

12 ARCOLACI Giulia ITA 2013 Olbia Nuoto asd 45.4018 13.6301

13 DEIANA Greta ITA 2013 Olbia Nuoto asd 45.0319 14.0000

14 SPIGA Maria ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 44.2968 14.7351

15 GIAMBRUNO Emma ITA 2013 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 43.5479 15.4840

16 BALDINO Francesca ITA 2013 Olbia Nuoto asd 42.1826 16.8493

17 DEL VECCHIO Chiara ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.6256 17.4063
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Esordienti A

1 CAPITANI Gioia Lucia ITA 2013 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.8 9.4933 59.0319
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 5.4 5.5 5.0 5.8 5.6 9.9000

3 1.8 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.4 6.2 10.6800   
4 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.3 13.0200   

2 USAI Sofia ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.9 5.0 4.6 6.0 5.8 8.3733 56.5114 2.5205
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 1.8 5.7 5.7 5.8 6.0 6.0 10.5000

3 1.8 5.1 5.5 5.7 6.0 5.0 9.7800   
4 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.8 12.6000   

3 FLORIS Martina ITA 2014 1 1.6 5.2 5.0 5.9 5.9 5.6 8.9067 55.5982 3.4337
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.8 5.2 9.6600

3 1.8 5.2 5.5 5.7 6.0 5.2 9.8400   
4 2.1 5.7 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.9 12.1800   

4 SECHI Emma ITA 2013 1 1.6 5.0 4.8 4.2 5.0 5.9 7.8933 55.0456 3.9863
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 1.8 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.5 11.3400

3 1.8 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 10.8000   
4 2.1 4.9 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.6 10.1500   

5 CAMEDDA Elisabetta ITA 2013 1 1.6 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.8 6.0 9.4400 50.5068 8.5251
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 1.8 5.3 5.1 5.2 5.8 5.0 9.3600

3 1.8 4.6 4.5 4.1 4.0 4.8 7.9200   
4 2.1 4.9 4.7 5.0 4.8 4.8 10.1500   

6 BULLONI Federica ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.9 4.9 4.8 4.8 5.2 7.7867 49.8311 9.2008
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.2 5.7 5.4 9.3600

3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.9 5.0 8.9400   
4 2.1 5.1 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.9 10.2900   

7 BADAS Erica ITA 2014 1 1.6 5.1 5.3 5.2 5.0 5.5 8.3200 49.3425 9.6894
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 1.8 4.9 5.0 4.6 5.0 5.0 8.9400

3 1.8 4.7 4.9 4.2 4.3 4.3 7.9800   
4 2.1 5.4 4.8 5.0 5.0 5.7 10.7800   

8 PISTIS Chiara ITA 2014 1 1.6 4.6 4.8 4.9 4.2 4.4 7.3600 49.2877 9.7442
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 4.4 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.6 7.5000

3 1.8 4.9 5.0 4.7 5.0 5.1 8.9400   
4 2.1 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.0 12.1800   

9 DEIANA Chloe' ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.7 4.8 4.8 5.0 5.0 7.7867 48.1051 10.9268
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 1.8 4.8 5.0 4.7 4.8 6.2 8.7600

3 1.8 4.7 5.0 4.9 4.9 4.6 8.7000   
4 2.1 4.8 4.5 4.6 4.8 4.7 9.8700   

10 PIRA Ludovica ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.6 5.2 4.8 4.9 4.6 7.6267 47.8174 11.2145
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 1.8 5.2 5.5 4.9 5.0 5.2 9.2400

3 1.8 5.0 4.7 5.2 3.8 4.5 8.5200   
4 2.1 4.6 4.8 4.2 4.5 4.5 9.5200   

11 ALBORGHETTI Maria ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.6 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.4 6.8267 46.3379 12.6940
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 5.0 4.7 4.8 5.7 4.8 8.7600

3 1.8 4.8 4.6 4.0 4.3 4.0 7.7400   
4 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.6 5.0 5.0 10.5000   

12 ARCOLACI Giulia ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.3 7.0933 45.4018 13.6301
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 1.8 5.0 5.1 4.7 5.2 5.3 9.1800

3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.9 5.8 8.4000   
4 2.1 4.1 4.0 4.0 3.8 4.4 8.4700   

13 DEIANA Greta ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.9 5.7 4.9 4.7 5.0 7.8933 45.0319 14.0000
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 1.8 4.9 4.9 5.4 5.5 5.5 9.4800

3 1.8 4.2 4.0 3.9 3.7 3.6 6.9600   
4 2.1 4.5 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.7 8.5400   

14 SPIGA Maria ITA 2014 1 1.6 4.2 4.3 3.8 4.0 4.4 6.6667 44.2968 14.7351
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 5.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.8 9.3600

3 1.8 4.4 4.6 4.3 4.0 4.8 7.9800   
4 2.1 4.2 3.8 4.1 4.0 3.5 8.3300   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

15 GIAMBRUNO Emma ITA 2013 1 1.6 5.0 4.8 5.0 5.3 5.4 8.1600 43.5479 15.4840
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 1.8 3.8 4.0 3.5 3.8 4.0 6.9600

3 1.8 4.0 3.8 3.6 4.0 4.4 7.0800   
4 2.1 4.8 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.4 9.5900   

16 BALDINO Francesca ITA 2013 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.6 3.6 3.5 5.9733 42.1826 16.8493
Olbia Nuoto asd 2 1.8 4.5 4.6 4.1 4.2 5.0 7.9800

3 1.8 4.2 4.4 4.8 4.3 4.0 7.7400   
4 2.1 4.4 4.5 4.2 4.4 3.6 9.1000   

17 DEL VECCHIO Chiara ITA 2014 1 1.6 4.3 4.6 4.5 4.9 4.0 7.1467 41.6256 17.4063
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 1.8 4.5 4.7 4.0 4.6 5.0 8.2800

3 1.8 4.0 3.7 3.7 3.5 4.0 6.8400   
4 2.1 3.9 3.9 3.8 3.7 4.0 8.1200   
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